CORBIN/RUSSWIN
140
(PL-5)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
HEAVY DUTY KNOB
CK4200 SERIES
FEATURES:
ANSI A156.2 Series 4000, Grade 1

STOREROOM $CK4257 Deadlocking latchbolt by key in outside knob or by rotating inside knob. Outside knob
always rigid. Inside knob always free. (ANSI F86)
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-CK4251 Entrance
Design: GRC Global Design
Finish: 626 Satin Crome
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
TUBULAR DEADLOCKS
DL2000 SERIES $DL2013 Single Cylinder
$DL2012 Double Cylinder
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4" to 2"
BACKSET: Adjustable for 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8"
BOLT THROW: 1"
KEYWAYS: D1, L4
FINISH: 605 Bright Brass
626 Satin Chromium Plated
NOTE: Many Corbin-Russwin locks are being phased out. We also have Schlage with Corbin-Russwin keyways.v1
Call for GREAT closeout prices.
Call for GREAT closeout prices.
141
(PL-5)
CORBIN/RUSSWIN
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
STANDARD DUTY KNOB
CK4400 SERIES
FEATURES:
ANSI A156.2 Series 4000, Grade 2;
U.L. Listed
Reversible
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-1/4" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: 2-3/4" square face
STRIKES: Global—ASA
Belmont—"T" type
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
ROSE: 3"
KEYWAYS: D1, L1 or 981
FINISHES: 605 Bright Brass
612 Satin Bronze
613 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze,
oil rubbed
630 Satin Stainless Steel
Function Operation
PASSAGE $CK4410 Deadlocking latchbolt by knob either side. Both knobs always free. (ANSI F75)
PRIVACY $CK4430 Deadlocking latchbolt by knob either side. Outside knob locked by push button. Outside
knob unlocked by turning slotted button outside, by rotating inside knob, or by closing
door. (ANSI F76)
ENTRANCE $CK4451 Deadlocking latchbolt by either knob, except when turn button locks outside knob.
Pushing turn button in locks outside knob, requiring use of key outside to unlock. Turning
inside knob unlocks outside knob. Pushing in and turning button locks outside knob,
requiring key at all times. Turning inside knob does not unlock outside knob until button
is manually turned to unlocked position. Inside knob always free. (ANSI F81)
CLASSROOM $CK4455 Deadlocking latchbolt by knob either side, except when key outside locks outside knob.
When outside knob is locked, latchbolt is operated by key outside or by rotating inside
knob. Inside knob always free. (ANSI F84)
STOREROOM $CK4457 Deadlocking latchbolt by key in outside knob, or by rotating inside knob. Outside knob
always rigid. Inside knob always free. (ANSI F86)
GLOBAL
(GWC)
613, 630
BELMONT
(BWC)
605, 612, 630
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-CK4451 Entrance
Design: GWC Global  Design
Finish: 630 Satin Stainless Steel
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
CYLINDRICAL DEADLOCKS
DL3000 SERIES
$DL3011 Single Cylinder (Key outside/blank plate inside)
$DL3012 Double Cylinder
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4"
BACKSET: 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8"
BOLT THROW: 1"
CYLINDER: Mortise
KEYWAYS: D1, L4
FINISH: 613 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed
626 Satin Chromium Plated
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-DL3013 Single Cylinder
Finish: 626 Satin Chromium Plated
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
NOTE: Many Corbin-Russwin locks are being phased out. We also have Schlage with Corbin-Russwin keyways. v1
Call for GREAT closeout prices.
We still stock:
CK4451 GWC 630 D1
Call for GREATcloseout prices.
CORBIN/RUSSWIN
142
(PL-5)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
HEAVY DUTY LEVER
CL3500 SERIES (3600)
FEATURES:
ANSI A156.2 Series 4000, Grade 1
U.L. Listed
Non-handed
Solid cast levers
Independent return springs to prevent lever sag
Throughbolted cylindrical chassis
Throughbolts prevent
chassis rotation; ensure
proper alignment, smooth
operation and long life.
1/2" throw latchbolt accommo-
dates 7/8" and 1" edge bore
preps.
Solid cast levers without
plastic inserts.
Non-handed spring
cassette prevents lever
sag.
NEWPORT
(NZD)
626
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: 2-3/4" square face
STRIKE: ASA
BORE: 2-1/8"
ROSE: 3-1/2"
KEYWAYS: D1, L4
FINISHES: 626 Satin Chromium Plated
Complies with codes requiring lever to return to
within 1/2" of door face.
Function Operation
ENTRANCE CL3551 Deadlocking latchbolt by lever either side, except when turn button locks
(CL3651) outside lever. Pushing turn button in locks outside lever, requiring use of key
outside to unlock. Turning inside lever unlocks outside lever.  Pushing in and
turning button locks outside lever, requiring key at all  times. Turning inside
lever does not unlock outside lever until button is manually turned to unlocked
position. Inside lever always free. (ANSIF81/82)
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-CL3551 Entrance
Design: NZD Newport Design
Finish: 626 Satin Chromium Plated
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
RE-CK4200 Series
Deadlatch
LATCHES
RUSSWIN 2-3/8" Square Face 2-3/4" Square Face
CK4200 Series Deadlatch ZL-111 (486F89)
CK4430 Latch ZL-422 (574F30) ZL-423 (574F56)
CK4410, 51, 55, 57 Deadlatch ZL-424 (574F29) ZL-425 (574F55)
RE-CK4400 Series
Deadlatch
v1
143
(PL-5)
CORBIN/RUSSWIN
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4"
BACKSET: 2-3/4"
CASE: Heavy gauge chrome plated steel
5-7/8" x 4" x 15/16"
FRONT: Heavy gauge steel, 8" x 1-1/4" x 3/32"
BOLT THROW: 1"
CYLINDER: Mortise
KEYWAYS: D1
FINISH: 612 Satin Bronze (Discontinued)
626 Satin Chromium Plated
GLOBAL (GWM)
knob with escutcheon
MORTISE LOCKSETS
ML2200SERIES
FEATURES:
ANSI A156.13 Series 1000, Grade 1
U.L. Listed
Handed, field reversible
Classroom
Doors
Entrance
and Office
Doors
Dormitory,
Entrance
and
Storeroom
Doors
Apartment
and
Dormitory
Doors
Meets ANSI
F05, Grades 1,
2, 2L Fed Spec.
86J, 87J
Meets ANSI
F04, Grades 1,
2, 2L Fed Spec.
86E, 87E
Meets ANSI
F13, Grades 1,
2, 2L
Meets ANSI
F12, Grades 1,
2, 2L
$ML2267
$ML2265
ML2251 GWN 626
$ML2255
Latch bolt by key outside

retracts latch bolt and dead-
bolt. Deadlocking latch.
HOW TO ORDER, Specify:
Function Number Trim Design Finish Keyway
ML2251 GWM 626 D1
CYLINDERS
FOR RE-CK4400 SERIES (6 pin) not CK4429
574K05- * - **
*Keyway Options: 59A1, 60, 6D1, 6L4, 981
**Finishes: 605, 626
FOR RE-CL3400, 3600, 3800 SERIES (6 pin)
585K24- * - **
*Keyway Options: 59A1, 60, 6L4, 981
**Finishes: 605, 626
not CL3429,
CL3629.
CYLINDER PLUGS
FOR RE-CK4200 SERIES (6 pin)
488K98- * - **
*Keyway Options: 59A1, 60, 6L4,  981
**Finishes: 605, 626
RIM CYLINDER (6 pin)
3000-200- * - **
*Keyway Options: 6L4, 6D1, 852, 981
**Finishes: 605, 626 (6L4 also 612, 613)
852 keyway available in 605 only
TO ORDER, Specify:
Cylinder No. Keyway Finish
3000-200 6L4 626
=
3000-200-6L4-626
1-1/8" MORTISE (6 pin)
1000-118- * - **
*Keyway Options: 6L4, 6D1, 852, 981
**Finishes: 605, 612, 613, 626
TO ORDER, Specify:
Cylinder No. Keyway Finish
1000-100 5D1 626
=
1000-100-5D1-626
NOTE: Many C-R cylinders are being phased out. We also have Ilco (Lori) with Corbin-Russwin keyways. v1
Call for
closeout price
Call for
closeout price
Call for
closeout price
Call forcloseoutprice
Call forcloseoutprice
Call forcloseoutprice
CORBIN/RUSSWIN
144
(PL-5)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
OLD BOW PHASE OUT
NEW NUMBER PHASE IN...
27-5PIN-10B 5 pin
27-6PIN-10B 6 pin
77-5PIN-10B 5 pin
77-6PIN-10B 6 pin
97-5PIN-10B 5 pin
97-6PIN-10B 6 pin
99-5PIN-10B 5 pin67-5PIN-10B 5 pin
67-6PIN-10B 6 pin
59A2-5PIN-10** 59B2-5PIN-10**
59A2-6PIN-10B 59B2-6PIN-10B 59C2-6PIN-10B* 59D2-6PIN-10
59A1-5PIN-10** 59B1-5PIN-10**
59A1-6PIN-10B 59B1-6PIN-10B 59C1-6PIN-10 59D1-6PIN-10
*NOTE:  Factory order only
Call for quote and new Corbin/
Russwin numbers